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Leader Table

1

2

3

TEAM

Nur E Islam Strikers
Masjid-Ul-Islam (toco)
P.M.Y.O ( Preysal )
TML St Joseph
Tacarigua Tigers

Ryan Street Jamaat

P w L T NR  POINTS

5 4 1 8.0
5 4 1 8.0
5 3 2 6.0
5 3 2 6.0
5 1 4 2.0
5 5 0.0

Net RR

0.3709

0.1750

1.3823

0.4709

-0.6269

-1.8750

for
326 /38.4
322/38.3
301/38.1
294 /37.0
327/40.0

285/ 40.0

A Generated by nxCricket app. for iPhone, iPod touch & iPad.

against
313/38.5
329/40.0
258 /39.4
299 /40.0
311/35.3

345/38.2

@
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DATE TEAM OVERS SCORE TEAM OVERS SCORE RESULT

Sat 16-May-2015 TML St Joseph 8.0 63-6 Nur E Islam Strikers 8.0 72-4 won by 9 runs

Fri 08-May-2015 P.M.Y.O ( Preysal ) 7.4 51 Nur E Islam Strikers 7.4 53-1 won by 7 wickets
Fri 08-May-2015 Ryan Street Jamaat 8.0 48-4 Tacarigua Tigers 8.0 70-4 won by 22 runs
Sat 02-May-2015 TML St Joseph 8.0 58-7 Masjid-Ul-Islam (toco) 8.0 63-6 won by 5 runs
Sat 18-Apr-2015 P.M.Y.O ( Preysal ) 6.1 59-4 Tacarigua Tigers 8.0 58-5 won by 5 wickets
Sat 18-Apr-2015 Ryan Street Jamaat 8.0 71-3 Masjid-Ul-Islam (toco) 7.4 72-4 won by 4 wickets
Sat 11-Apr-2015 Nur E Islam Strikers 7.4 73-5 Tacarigua Tigers 8.0 72-7 won by 3 wickets
Sat 11-Apr-2015 Masijid-Ul-Islam (toco) 8.0 47-5 P.M.Y.O ( Preysal ) 8.0 62-5 won by 15 runs
Thu 02-Apr-2015 TML St Joseph 5.4 60-1 Tacarigua Tigers 8.0 57-6 won by 7 wickets
Thu 02-Apr-2015 P.M.Y.O ( Preysal ) 8.0 82-3 Ryan Street Jamaat 8.0 48-5 won by 34 runs
Thu 02-Apr-2015 Nur E Islam Strikers 8.0 68-4 Masijid-Ul-Islam (toco) 6.5 69-2 won by 6 wickets
Fri 27-Mar-2015 TML St Joseph 8.0 52-4 P.M.Y.O ( Preysal ) 7.3 47 won by 5 runs
Sat 21-Mar-2015 TML St Joseph 7.2 61-6 Ryan Street Jamaat 8.0 60-5 won by 2 wickets
Fri 20-Mar-2015 Tacarigua Tigers 8.0 70-6 Masjid-Ul-Islam (toco) 8.0 71-2 won by 6 wickets
Sat 14-Mar-2015 Ryan Street Jamaat 7.5 58 Nur E Islam Strikers 7.2 60-4 won by 4 wickets
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Batsmans Stats.
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BATSMAN

Sadiqg Mohammed (toco)
Naveed I. Ali

Safraz Ali (strikers)
Saleem Karim

Ansar Ali (strikers)
Zaheer Mohammed (toco)
Andy Mohammed(strikers)
Tariq Subhan

Shameer Muradali

Fareez Ali

Siddiq Ramjohn

Rasheed Ali

Rishard Mohammed
Shazid Ali (Rs)

Wazim Ali (Barry )

Aaqib Mohammed (toco)
Kemal Baksh

Ejaz Mohammed (toco)

TEAM
Masjid-Ul-Islam (toco)
P.M.Y.O ( Preysal )
Nur E Islam Strikers
Tacarigua Tigers

Nur E Islam Strikers
Masijid-Ul-Islam (toco)
Nur E Islam Strikers
P.M.Y.O ( Preysal )
TML St Joseph
P.M.Y.O ( Preysal )
TML St Joseph

TML St Joseph
Tacarigua Tigers
Ryan Street Jamaat
Nur E Islam Strikers
Masjid-Ul-Islam (toco)
Tacarigua Tigers

Masijid-Ul-Islam (toco)

Tazim Mohammed ( TacariguaTacarigua Tigers

Leon Ramdeen

P.M.Y.O ( Preysal )

Shaffeze Mohammed(strikers)Nur E Islam Strikers

Shameel Mohammed ( Tacari Tacarigua Tigers

Inshan Ali (RS)

Ryan Street Jamaat

Kareem Muradali (tml Jamaat) TML St Joseph

Jibraeel Hosein(Ryan )
Imran Khan

Isa Emamdeen
Jibraeel Hosein (Ryan)
Esa Abdool

Ronnie Ramharrack
Shaheed Ali (RS)

Azad Hosein

Kamil Pooran

Fazid Ali

Esa Abdool

Ousman Barrock (RS)
Faizan Naqavi

Wasim Ali

Sajaad Ali (strikers)
Safraz Singh

Shazal Ali

Al Saleem Mohammed
Junaid Ahmad ( Imam )

Yaeesh Ali

Ryan Street Jamaat
TML St Joseph
TML St Joseph
Ryan Street Jamaat
Ryan Street Jamaat
Ryan Street Jamaat
Ryan Street Jamaat
P.M.Y.O ( Preysal )
P.M.Y.O ( Preysal )
Masjid-Ul-Islam (toco)
Ryan Street Jamaat
Ryan Street Jamaat
Tacarigua Tigers
Nur E Islam Strikers
Nur E Islam Strikers
TML St Joseph
P.M.Y.O ( Preysal )
TML St Joseph
Tacarigua Tigers

P.M.Y.O ( Preysal )

R
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B MIN 4s 6s
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50
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38
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69
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29
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23
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20
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40

25

19

25

20

23

16

30

17

20

15

15

13

7

16

21

13

10

9

12

12

85

45

67

55

62

57

47

38

40

46

48

45

24

57

28

24

20

13

33

14

13

45

29

18

29

13

23

11

24

15

20

25

11

15

10

3 2 1256
1 3 1378
2 2 1240
1 1 101.8
2 1 91.8
1 90.3
3 1 1122
2 2 1368
5 1 113.3
1 96.0
1 1 104.7
1 1 102.3
1 102.3
60.9

2 1 137.9
1 131.0
2 1 129.6
2 139.1
1 103.3
3 150.0
1 2 1429
70.0

96.0

2 1 121.1
92.0

3 105.0
87.0

1 118.8
63.3

1 100.0
85.0

2 106.7
1 100.0
107.7

1 185.7
81.2

61.9

84.6

100.0

88.9

1 66.7
1 87.5
66.7

50.0

71.8%

66.7%

62.0%

52.6%

49.2%

53.2%

53.1%

68.4%

53.3%

60.0%

65.1%

59.1%

59.1%

31.9%

75.9%

72.4%

74.1%

73.9%

63.3%

65.0%

57.1%

35.0%

44.0%

63.2%

52.0%

40.0%

56.5%

50.0%

60.0%

58.8%

50.0%

33.3%

66.7%

84.6%

71.4%

50.0%

38.1%

69.2%

70.0%

44.4%

33.3%

37.5%

33.3%

33.3%

SR SS AVG HS

32.7

20.7

31.0

14.5

11.2

14.0

13.8

13.0

17.0

9.6

9.0

1.2

1.2

8.4

20.0

19.0

8.8

10.7

6.2

10.0

10.0

14.0

12.0

1415

11.5

21.0

20.0

9.5

4.8

8.5

17.0

4.0

7.5

14.0

13.0

3.2

3.2

5.5

4.0

4.0

23

3.0

33

19

28*

24*

25

23

22

27

24*

18*
33

22

21*

21

21

21*

4*
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\/

Batsmans Stats.

BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS AVG HS INN N/O 50s 100s
45 Rafick Ali Masjid-Ul-Islam (toco) 6 18 25 333 222% 2.0 3* 5 2
46 Mustafa Ali TML St Joseph S 5 3 1 100.0 40.0% 5.0 5| 1
47 Zaki Ali Masjid-Ul-Islam (toco) 5 5 7 100.0 60.0% 5.0 5 1
48 Shazard Mohammed (toco)  Masjid-Ul-Islam (toco) 5 8 4 62.5 50.0% 25 4* 3 1
49 Sheeraz Khan TML St Joseph 4 5 7 1 80.0 20.0% 4* 1 1
50 Jawad Haider Tacarigua Tigers 4 9 6 444  33.3% 4.0 4 1
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Bowlers Stats.
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43

BOWLER
Safraz Ali (strikers)

Imran Khan

Ejaz Mohammed (toco)

Safraz Singh

Wazir Ali (RS)
Sajaad Ali (strikers)
Ansar Ali (strikers)
Naveed I. Ali

Rafick Ali

TEAM

Nur E Islam Strikers
TML St Joseph
Masjid-Ul-Islam (toco)
TML St Joseph

Ryan Street Jamaat
Nur E Islam Strikers
Nur E Islam Strikers
P.M.Y.O ( Preysal )

Masjid-Ul-Islam (toco)

Shaffeze Mohammed(strikers)Nur E Islam Strikers

Wasim Ali

Kemal Baksh

Shameel Mohammed ( Tacari

Fareez Ali

Azad Hosein

Shazid Ali (Rs)
Rasheed Ali

Jibraeel Hosein (Ryan)
Zaki Ali

Fazid Ali

Basheer nakda
Shazim Subhan

Leon Ramdeen

Rishi Rambharose (strikers)

Aaqib Mohammed (toco)

Saleem Karim

Adam Abdool (Ryan)
Aamir Ali (strikers)
Rishard Mohammed

Inshan Ali (RS)

Shazard Mohammed (toco)

Al Saleem Mohammed

Nur E Islam Strikers
Tacarigua Tigers
Tacarigua Tigers
P.M.Y.O ( Preysal )
P.M.Y.O ( Preysal )
Ryan Street Jamaat
TML St Joseph

Ryan Street Jamaat
Masjid-Ul-Islam (toco)
Masjid-Ul-Islam (toco)
TML St Joseph
P.M.Y.O ( Preysal )
P.M.Y.O ( Preysal )
Nur E Islam Strikers
Masjid-Ul-Islam (toco)
Tacarigua Tigers
Ryan Street Jamaat
Nur E Islam Strikers
Tacarigua Tigers
Ryan Street Jamaat
Masjid-Ul-Islam (toco)

TML St Joseph

Tazim Mohammed ( TacariguaTacarigua Tigers

Faraaz Baig
Sheeraz Khan

Esa Abdool

Mustafa Ali

Jawad Haider
Brandon Ramsubhaj
Ismaeel Barrock
Reeshad Thompson
Hassan Hosein

Wadia Ali

Junaid Ahmad ( Imam)

Tacarigua Tigers
TML St Joseph

Ryan Street Jamaat
TML St Joseph
Tacarigua Tigers
Masjid-Ul-Islam (toco)
Ryan Street Jamaat
TML St Joseph

Nur E Islam Strikers
Tacarigua Tigers

Tacarigua Tigers

11

32

41

29

34

33

37

29

35

61

19

22

24

24

35

39

39

10

13

21

14

19

25

32

33

28

33

30

34

29

42

38

58

23

13

11

16

29

23

17

4.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

4.0

4.0

4.5

5.0

5.0

5.0

3.5

4.0

3.0

5.0

5.0

4.2

5.0

2.0

20

4.0

2.0

4.0

5.0

4.0

5.0

5.0

3.0

3.4

3.4

3.0

4.0

5.0

44

1.0

1.0

0.4

20

1.0

2.0

1.0

2.0

3.0

20

1.0

24

30

30

30

24

24

29

30

30

30

23

24

30

30

26

30

24

30

24

30

30

22

22

24

30

28

15

1
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2.75

6.40

8.20

5.80

8.50

8.25

7.66

5.80

7.00

12.20

4.96

5.50

8.00

4.80

7.00

9.36

7.80

5.00

6.50

5.25

7.00

4.75

5.00

8.00

6.60

5.60

11.00

8.18

9.27

9.67

10.50

7.60

12.43

3.00

5.00

12.00

11.50

8.00

6.50

11.00

8.00

9.67

11.50

17.00

1.83

5.33

6.83
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8.50
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7.25

8.75

15.25

6.33
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10.50
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14.50

21.00

19.00
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5.00
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23.00
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13.00

11.00

16.00

29.00

23.00
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4.00
5.00
5.00
7.50
6.00
6.00
7.25
7.50
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7.50
7.67
8.00
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8.67
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12.00
6.00
12.00
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12.00
15.00
15.00
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11.00
11.00
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12.00
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6.00
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12.00
6.00
12.00
6.00
12.00
18.00
12.00

6.00
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Bowlers Stats.

BOWLER TEAM w R (o] M ] WD
45 Siddiq Ramjohn TML St Joseph 1 20 33 21 1 6.00 20.00 21.00
46 Kareem Muradali (tml Jamaat) TML St Joseph 1 20 3.0 18 1 6.67 20.00 18.00
47 Esa Abdool Ryan Street Jamaat 1 25 3.0 18 3 2 8.33 25.00 18.00
48 Wazim Ali (Barry ) Nur E Islam Strikers 1 26 40 24 4 6.50 26.00 24.00
49 Shameer Muradali TML St Joseph 1 34 4.0 24 7 8.50 34.00 24.00
50 Shaheed Ali (RS) Ryan Street Jamaat 1 43 42 26 14 10.32 43.00 26.00
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